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Nikon

1.50 Standard Index Single Vision
Nikon SeeMax Infinite
Nikon Infinite Single Vision
Nikon Smart Boost
1.53 TRIVEX® Single Vision
Nikon SeeMax Infinite
Nikon Infinite Single Vision
Nikon Smart Boost
1.59 Polycarbonate Single Vision
Nikon SeeMax Infinite
Nikon Infinite Single Vision
Nikon Smart Boost
1.60 High Index Single Vision
Nikon SeeMax Infinite
Nikon Infinite Single Vision
Nikon Smart Boost
1.67 Super High Index SFSV
Nikon SeeMax Infinite
Nikon Infinite Single Vision
Nikon Smart Boost
1.74 Ultra High Index SFSV

Nikon SeeMax Infinite
Nikon Infinite Single Vision

Nikon Smart Boost

Nikon

1.50 Standard Index
Nikon SeeMax Ultimate
Nikon Presio Power
Nikon Presio i Digital
Nikon Move

1.53 TRIVEX®

Nikon SeeMax Ultimate
Nikon Presio Power
Nikon Presio i Digital
Nikon Move

1.59 Polycarbonate
Nikon SeeMax Ultimate
Nikon Presio Power
Nikon Presio i Digital

Nikon Move
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Nikon Optical USA — Entire Product Line
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Sphere

-10.00 to +8.00
-10.00 to +8.00

-10.00 to +8.00

-10.00 to +7.00
-10.00 to +7.00
-10.00 to +7.00

-10.00 to +8.00
-10.00 to +8.00
-10.00 to +8.00

-12.00 to +8.00
-12.00 to +8.00
-12.00 to +8.00

-14.00 to +9.00
-14.00 to +9.00
-14.00 to +9.00

-16.00 to
+10.00

-16.00 to
+10.00

-16.00 to
+10.00

Sphere

-10.00 to +8.00
-10.00 to +8.00
-10.00 to +8.00
-10.00 to +8.00

-10.00 to +7.00
-10.00 to +7.00
-10.00 to +7.00
-10.00 to +7.00

-11.00 to +8.00
-11.00 to +8.00
-11.00 to +8.00
-11.00 to +8.00

Cyl to
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-6.00
-6.00

-6.00
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Add

+0.50 to +4.00
+0.50 to +4.00
+0.50 to +4.00
+0.50 to +4.00

+0.50 to +4.00
+0.50 to +4.00
+0.50 to +4.00
+0.50 to +4.00

+0.50 to +4.00
+0.50 to +4.00
+0.50 to +4.00
+0.50 to +4.00

Cyl to

-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00

-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00

-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00

MFH

13, 15,17
13, 15,17
15,17
15,17

13, 15,17
13, 15,17
15,17
15,17

13,15, 17
13, 15,17
15,17
15,17
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1.60 High Index
Nikon SeeMax Ultimate

Nikon Presio Power
Nikon Presio i Digital
Nikon Move
1.67 Super High Index
Nikon SeeMax Ultimate
Nikon Presio Power
Nikon Presio i Digital
Nikon Move

1.74 Ultra High Index

Nikon SeeMax Ultimate
Nikon Presio Power

Nikon Presio i Digital

Gray
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-12.00 to +8.00
-12.00 to +8.00
-12.00 to +8.00
-12.00 to +8.00

-14.00 to +9.00
-14.00 to +9.00
-14.00 to +9.00
-14.00 to +9.00

-16.00 to
+10.00
-16.00 to
+10.00
-16.00 to
+10.00

TRANSITIONS®LIGHT INTELLIGENT LENSES™
GR BR GG S

Brown

Graphite
Green

Sapphire

AMB
Amber

® ® o

AME

Amethyst Emerald

R
Ruby

+0.50 to +4.00 -6.00 13, 15,17
+0.50 to +4.00 -6.00 13, 15,17
+0.50 to +4.00 -6.00 15,17
+0.50 to +4.00 -6.00 15,17
+0.50 to +4.00 -6.00 13, 15,17
+0.50 to +4.00 -6.00 13,15,17
+0.50 to +4.00 -6.00 15,17
+0.50 to +4.00 -6.00 15,17
+0.50 to +4.00 -6.00 13, 15,17
+0.50 to +4.00 -6.00 13, 15,17
+0.50 to +4.00 -6.00 15,17

Available
in style
mirrors

Transitions, Transitions Signature, and XTRActive are registered trademarks, and XTRActive Polarized, the Transitions logo and Transitions Light Intelligent Lenses
are trademarks of Transitions Optical, Inc. used under license by Transitions Optical Limited. GEN S and GEN 8 are trademarks of Transitions Optical Limited.
©2025 Transitions Optical Limited. Photochromic performance and polarization are influenced by temperature, UV exposure and lens material.

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.



